
Net list price [EUR]: 1.090,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Usable shelf space:

Shelf spacing:

Capacity per shelf:

Subject to technical changes!

1425

1085

505

26

410 x 330

355

30

MC 231 S
Nursing Cart

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a
te

:
0

1
.0

1
.2

0
2

4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Datasheet:

Price ex works Sargenroth:

3 removable shelves, size 1

Shelves are removable without tools

Roll-up front cover made of "Sunsure" fabric

Liquid dispenser on slide rail (ESP), standard for half liter bottles (for liter bottles upon request)

Glove dispenser on slide rail (HSP)

Push-bar

Single hamper

Lid opening with foot pedal

Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic

UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants

4 single-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 100 mm, 2 locking

Easy to clean

3 year warranty

5 year warranty on frame

Delivery without pictured contents

PLEASE NOTE:  figure shows optional bags (WSW), not included in the price!


