MC 231 S

Nursing Cart

Price ex works Sargenroth:

Net list price [EUR]:

Technical data [mm/kg]:	
Height:	1425
Width:	1085
Depth:	505
Weight:	26
Usable shelf space:	410 x 330
Shelf spacing:	355
Capacity per shelf:	30
Subject to technical changes!	



Features:

- 3 removable shelves, size 1
- Shelves are removable without tools
- Roll-up front cover made of "Sunsure" fabric
- Liquid dispenser on slide rail (ESP), standard for half liter bottles (for liter bottles upon request)

1.090,00

- Glove dispenser on slide rail (HSP)
- Push-bar
- Single hamper
- Lid opening with foot pedal
- Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic
- UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants
- 4 single-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 100 mm, 2 locking
- Easy to clean
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on frame
- Delivery without pictured contents
- PLEASE NOTE: figure shows optional bags (WSW), not included in the price!

blue

green





red

yellow

white

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de · www.rcn-medizin.de